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The mission of the Aiken County Public
School District is to create in students a
passion for learning and achievement that
will serve them as they compete and
contribute in a global society.
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Index of Educational Quality

Overall IEQ

Teaching and Learning

Leadership Capacity

Resource Utilization

Aiken

298.78

283.93

328.12

293.75

AEN

282.79

274.14

296.08

286.32

State

275.58

263.38

288

271.3



Powerful Practices

Professional Development

Systematic Review Process for Mission and

Vision
Budget Process
Board Stability
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Opportunities for Improvement

* Engage Families
* Provide Formal System for Student Advocates
* Close Achievement Gaps
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