

AdvancED – Final Report

February 10, 2015

The mission of the Aiken County Public School District is to create in students a passion for learning and achievement that will serve them as they compete and contribute in a global society.



Index of Educational Quality			
	Aiken	AEN	State
Overall IEQ	298.78	282.79	275.58
Teaching and Learning	283.93	274.14	263.38
Leadership Capacity	328.12	296.08	288
Resource Utilization	293.75	286.32	271.3

Powerful Practices

- Professional Development
- Systematic Review Process for Mission and Vision
- Budget Process
- Board Stability



Opportunities for Improvement

- Engage Families
- Provide Formal System for Student Advocates
- Close Achievement Gaps

